198 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
VMDL 20 LIMITEUR DE PRESSION
RELIEF VALVE
VALVES CONTROLE PRESSION  -  PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES
Code

VMDL..20  01  B  1 VMD complete valves
Standard setting 150 bar @ 5 l/min (2200 psi @ 1.32US gpm)
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
Configuration with G1/4 standard thread
VMDL2001B1 1110711100 Aluminium body, setting range
  from 50 to 240 bar (725-3500 psi)
Configuration with G3/8 standard thread
VMDL2002B1 1110721100 Aluminium body, setting range
  from 50 to 240 bar (725-3500 psi)
VMD3502B1 1110821100 Aluminium body, setting range
  from 40 to 210 bar (580- 3050 psi)
VMDS3502B1 1110822100 Steel body, setting range
  from 40 to 210 bar (580- 3050 psi)
Configuration with G1/2 standard thread
VMD3503B1 1110821101 Aluminium body, setting range
  from 40 to 210 bar (580- 3050 psi)
VMD8003B1 1110831100 Aluminium body, setting range
  from 20 to 260 bar (290-3770 psi)
VMDS3503B1 1110822101 Steel body, setting range
  from 40 to 210 bar (580- 3050 psi)
VMDS8003B1 1110832100 Steel body, setting range
  from 20 to 260 bar (290-3770 psi)
Configuration with G3/4 standard thread
VMD8004B1 1110831101 Aluminium body, setting range
  from 20 to 260 bar (290-3770 psi)
VMDS8004B1 1110832101 Steel body, setting range
  from 20 to 260 bar (290-3770 psi)
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
1 Direct acting pressure relief valves
Standard setting 150 bar @ 5 l/min (2200 psi @ 1.32 US gpm)
TYPE     CODE  DESCRIPTION
For VMDL..20 valve
MC08F/0G2B    0MC08002069 Screw adjustment from 50
        to 240 bar (725-3500 psi)
For VMD..35 valve
VMDC35B1(M20X1,5) 1100220400 Screw adjustment from 40 to
        210 bar (580-3050 psi)
For VMD..80 valve
VMDC80B1(M26X1,5) 1100230400 Screw adjustment from 40 to
        260 bar (290-3770 psi)
1
Port size
Type
Setting range Std. setting
bar (psi) bar (psi)
VMDL..20
A 5-60 (72.5-870) 40 (580)
B 50-240 (725-3500) 100 (1450)
C 90-350 (130-5100) 100 (1450)
D 20-100 (290-1450) 100 (1450)
VMD..35
A 5-50 (72.5-725) 40 (580)
B 40-210 (580-3050) 100 (1450)
C 100-350 (1450-5100) 100 (1450)
VMD..80
A 5-50 (72.5-725) 40 (580)
B 20-260 (290-3770) 100 (1450)
C 120-350 (1750-5100) 120 (1740)
- aluminium
S = steel 1
Adjustment option:
1 = screw type
2 = handwheel type
3 = blind nut
setting range
Pressure relief valves

Dpt.
1 Direct acting pressure relief valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VMDC150B1 1120250400 Screw adjustment, setting range
  30-250 bar (435-3600 psi),
  std setting 100 bar @ 5 l/min
  (1450 psi @ 1.32 US gpm)
______________________________________________________   Ordering codes and description composition
VMDS150  05  B  1
Port size
1
1
Adjustment option:
1 = screw type
2 = handwheel type
3 = blind nut
setting range
Pressure vs. flow
standard setting @ 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
Flow (l/min)
25 50 75 100 125 1500
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
400
300
200
100
(US gpm)0 10 20 30
(psi)
0
2000
3000
1000
4000
5000
B: 100 bar (1450 psi)
Pressure relief valves
200 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
VMDC 20 LIMITEUR DE PRESSION - TYPE A CARTOUCHE
RELIEF VALVE - CARTRIDGE TYPE
VALVES CONTROLE PRESSION  -  PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES
MATERIEL CORPS : ACIER CARTOUCHE
BODY MATERIAL : STEEL CARTRIDGE
Code
Code F
Q
MAX
l/min
P
MAX
bar
Type
Type L L1 ØD
(H7)
ØD4 ØD3 L2 L8 L9 L3 L4 ØD2
max
ØD1 L6 L7 kg
VCS001.020B10 3/4-16UNF 20 400 VMDC 20-B1 73.5 27.5 12.7 28 9 15 20.6 32 13 31 11 20.7 2.7 0.5 0,12
P                              T
L
7 L
2
 L